
SIANDAaD 80RM 30, July 1966 PAGE j Of

7.ON AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT i
G

NER.A6 5:n .CES ADM Ni5fer:4 OC. RtG.141 CFR) 1-16 513 ePED

1. &AnfHDM&NT/MODiflCATION NO. 2. EFFECTivl DATE 3 REOutSITION/ PURCHASE RIOUf 5T NO. 4. PROJECT NO. (/f rpp/,wh/s)

One (1)
s LSUt> BY CODE 6. ADMINf5TERED BY (If .ther th.s. 41-4 J) CODE |

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts
Washington, DC 20555

r. CONTRAC,OR Csoe | | rAcatary CODr | e.
N.tM( AND ADDR(5J AMENDMENT OF

50teCITATION NO.

U.S. Department of Labor DATED ($se bl.s& 9)

,',,;-|. ,,7,. Office of the Assistant Secretary5,

MO NRC-03-79-125,,

O co*Dinc^no" o'
,

pj,f"' for Employment Standards " ^c" o' '' "o-

L. Washington,DC _] 4/23/7920210
DATED (Set h/w& H)

9 THIS SLOCK APPtif 5 ONLY TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

n. .a . -.r v., . ..,. .e On... O '. . d d. . . d d-n. 6 -6 a w i. .aa .. e.,* a w.a i2.
-

O a.. . . .a..sa.. .....,. .. ...a . ,,i .s. $ 4 .. .,-,r a i. ., . .d.4. 6, .s ii . .s.o., -~ |
me, ..a . .. . .. mi. .a . m e , .a ses.. . . e . . . ...a-. ..a ..,, .e .6. .a., . 6. ..a, ., < < > i, .. ..... i.a., ..i....- |
.h.cl. iactode. . eefee..se .he ..l.c. . ..d .me.dme mbe... FAttutt 07 YOUR ACKNOWLEDCEMENT TO 31 RECElvfD AT THE ISSUING OFFICE PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND
DAf t $PECafiED MAY RESULT IN RtJf CTION OF YOUR OffIR. If, by . .e of .h. .me.dme,* y d. .. ch.a.e .Re, .l ..d, ..b n.n.d. . ch ch .g m.y be mode by lege
., w. 4 6 .... ., i... ... .. .. ...... .s. i no. ..a .6.. . 4- ..a i. ,.. . i..a ,,.., is. . .... so , ..a a . ...<.r. 4.

10. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIAT.ON DATA (l/ reg.,rrd)

20-19-05-08 B 6540 31X0200.200 INCREASE $20,000.00
II. THIS SLOCK APPuts ONLY TO MOD 4* SCAT.ONS OF CONTRACT 5/ ORDERS

m n Ci . O,s., .. i.. a .. *

n.Cn . .e.,. w.a i2 . a. 6 ,6.,a . o/.,4.
|

ibi O T 6 .6. . -6 , d ., . o ' d , . -a r-d a 8 od-6 . . . <s. . . i.. * .. <* . . i. e.,' . .''n . . a,.a . d.'.. < i . '.,'a - 6' a > >. |
m n. 5 ,,i. i A. .. .. . .. ..a . . . s.. , ., i

.r... .. 6... -6. a . ...a . e.,* i. w.a i 2. I
i2. D 5CR,PT ON Or meNOMEm/MODinCAfiON |

|

Article VI Obligatbn of Funds is modified as follows:

1. The amount presently obligated hereunder is increased by $20,000.00 ,

from $25,000.00 to $45,000.00. |

_ _.

.

, , ,, . . .,, . .. . . .. .. .s. . ... .. i w.a .. .. ,. . . . .. . a . . .a i. ui . .a ....
13.

TR ACT /Or RO NOT REQUIRED
CONTR*CTOR/ OFFEROR 15 REQUIRED TO $1GN THis DOCUMENT TURN COPat510 iS5UING OFFICI

14 NAMt OF CONTRACTOR /OffEROf 17. U E - F F AMERICA
/

eY sy - /\
i5, . ,* ..a , f j / (5 ,c.. o. Os..o

Is. HwE AND Tmr Oe SaGNat t rype ., pn.t> ie DATE SIGNED is. N ONTRACTiN re C R<r e pr,.i) i9. DATE SIGNED

D.J. Dougherty 9/22/80

8010030//fj " ~ " ' * " ' " ' " " " * ' " " " " * - ~ ~so.' '


